
Perimeter Air Sampling Results Summary

September 24, 2015

Princeton Recycles Site

Princeton, NJ

Sample Location Benzo[a]pyrene PCBs Lead

Action Levels 0.1 ug/m
3

0.5 ug/m
3

0.15 ug/m
3

Princeton S1 ND (<0.20 ug/m
3
) ND (0.046 ug/m

3
) ND (0.047 ug/m3)

Princeton S2 ND (<0.20 ug/m3) ND (0.046 ug/m3) ND (0.047 ug/m3)

Princeton S3 ND (<0.20 ug/m3) ND (0.046 ug/m3) ND (0.048 ug/m3)

Princeton S4 ND (<0.20 ug/m3) ND (0.046 ug/m3) ND (0.048 ug/m3)

Princeton S5 ND (<0.20 ug/m3) ND (0.047 ug/m3) ND (0.048 ug/m3)

ND = Non-detect

-- = Not Sampled

ug/m
3
 = micrograms per meter cubed

Comments: Excavation activities 

continue at the northwest portion of 

the site. Wind direction primarily 

NE, background data based on S3.

North 
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